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Page 12

TOWN OF PHILIPSTOWN - 2021 Budget

01-0ct~-2020

2021 2020
FINAL DEPT vs ADOPTED

2021
BUDGET

PRELIM

DEPT
2021
BUDGET

ADOPTED

2021

YTD 2020

ACTUAL

2020
BUDGET

2019

YE ACTUAL

% CHG

$ CHG

BUDGET

CODE

ACCOUNTS

CONTINENTAL VILLAGE #1&2-

Paid on Fire Cont

Workers Comp

5F11

%

-12%
-3%

6,350
(2,000)
(2,000)

201,600 207,950

201,600
17,000
61,000

196,350

SF11-02-3410-400
SF11-02-3410-401
SF11-02-3410-402
SF00-09-9730-600
S5F00-09-9730-700

Service Award

Debt Ser/Prin

Debt Ser/Int

TOT CONT VIL
=

15,000
59,000

17,000
61,000

17,000
€1,000

1%

2,350

281,950

274,350 279,600

3410

279,600

SFll

8F13

62,970 62,970 62,970

65,145

SF13-02-3412-400
SF13-02-3412-401
SF13-02-3412-402

Paid on Fire Cont

PHILIPSTOWN #1
Workers Comp
Service Award

3412

TOTAL PHSTN #1 - SF1
= =

62,970 62,970 62,970

65,145
=

SF14

GARRISCN #5

~3%

(21,732)

796,882 775,150

796,882

787,170

SF14-02-3413-400
SF14-02-3413-401
B8F14-02-3413-402

Paid on Fire Cont

Workers Comp

Service Award
TOT GARR #5
=

3%

(21,732)

796,882 775,150

796,882

3413

SF14

787,170

0%
0%

2,220
2,220

792,043

789,823
789,823

789,823

780,028
780,028

8F15-02-3414-400

NORTH HIGHLANDS - SF15

Per their budget

TOT N HIGHLANDS
= =

792,043

789,823

3414

SF
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TOWN OF PHILIPSTOWN - 2021 Budget

01-0cf-2020

2020
DEPT vs ADOPTED

2021

FINAL
2021

PRELIM
BUDGET

2021

DEPT

ADCPTED

2021

YTD 2020
ACTUAL

2020
BUDGET

2019

YE ACTUAL

% CH@

e

§ CHG

BUDGET

. __-__-__--__|___-_---_-_-I--_

BUDGET

CODE

ACCOUNTS

J.L.BUTTERFIELD LIBRARY - LOO1

Contractual

(114,780)

276,000
276,000

276,000
276,000

276,000
276,000

=
11,509,813

276,000
276,000

L0O0-01-7410-400
TOTAL J.L.BUTTERFIELD - LOOL
= = = -
ALL FUNDS 11,044,461

=
TOTAL

-1%

11,395,033

7,692,229

(30,093)

2,030,193 1,005,546 2,000,100

2,233,401

= -
REVENUES
-

TOTAL
=



